

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS INC. SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening: 06/11/2026 @ 11:00 AM				CENTENNIAL PARK IMPROVEMENTS TOWNSHIP OF DELANCO BURLINGTON COUNTY, NJ 39004 08							
				LMC Development, LLC		Capela Construction, Inc.		Think Pavers		Command Company, Inc.	
				2869 Driftwood Ln Vineland, NJ 08361 P: 609-517-7811 NO FAX		3 Poleridge Park Medford, NJ 08055 P: 609-535-5367 F: 609-801-2533		125 Kings Hwy Mt. Royal, NJ 08061 P: 856-832-4680 F: 856-832-4681		1318 Antwerp Ave Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215 P: 609-965-0399 NO FAX	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID											
1	DEMOLITION & GRADING	1	LS	\$27,800.00	\$27,800.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,999.50	\$60,999.50	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
2	DECORATIVE PAVERS	580	SF	\$48.17	\$27,938.60	\$25.00	\$14,500.00	\$20.00	\$11,600.00	\$50.00	\$29,000.00
3	INSTALL CONCRETE, 4" THICK	340	SF	\$42.00	\$14,280.00	\$15.00	\$5,100.00	\$20.00	\$6,800.00	\$15.00	\$5,100.00
4	INSTALL COLORED CONCRETE, 4" THICK	52	SF	\$89.00	\$4,628.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00	\$45.00	\$2,340.00
5	INSTALL COLORED CONCRETE PEDESTAL	1	LS	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
6	INSTALL STREET CLOCK FOUNDATION	1	UN	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,450.00	\$10,450.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
7	FURNISH & INSTALL 2'X2' CONCRETE VAULT	1	UN	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
8	INSTALL BENCH	3	UN	\$520.00	\$1,560.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
9	INSTALL PICNIC TABLE	3	UN	\$520.00	\$1,560.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
10	INSTALL BIKE RACK	1	UN	\$420.00	\$420.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
11	LANDSCAPING, COMPLETE	1	LS	\$19,518.00	\$19,518.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
12	INSTALL TRASH/RECYCLE RECEPTACLES	4	UN	\$420.00	\$1,680.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
13	DESIGN & INSTALL IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH CONTROLLER	1	LS	\$24,524.00	\$24,524.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
14	ELECTRIC SERVICE, COMPLETE	1	LS	\$21,217.00	\$21,217.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
15	INSTALL PET WASTE STATION	1	UN	\$420.00	\$420.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
16	TOPSOIL, FERTILIZE & SOD	550	SY	\$17.45	\$9,597.50	\$5.00	\$2,750.00	\$0.01	\$5.50	\$50.00	\$27,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE				\$163,543.10		\$166,390.00		\$169,220.00		\$239,040.00	

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS INC. SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening: 06/11/2026 @ 11:00 AM				CENTENNIAL PARK IMPROVEMENTS TOWNSHIP OF DELANCO BURLINGTON COUNTY, NJ 39004 08							
				TC Landscape Construction Group, Inc.		West Bay Construction, Inc.		Seacoast Construction, Inc.			
				156 Grand Central Pkwy Bayville, NJ 08721 P: 732-773-9716 NO FAX		133 Pleasant Ave Absecon, NJ 08201 P: 609-380-7065 F: 609-573-5955		125 Half Mile Rd, Suite #200 Red Bank, NJ 07701 P: 732-238-6963 F: 732-238-6083			
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT		
BASE BID											
1	DEMOLITION & GRADING	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00				
2	DECORATIVE PAVERS	580	SF	\$29.00	\$16,820.00	\$100.00	\$58,000.00				
3	INSTALL CONCRETE, 4" THICK	340	SF	\$139.00	\$47,260.00	\$50.00	\$17,000.00				
4	INSTALL COLORED CONCRETE, 4" THICK	52	SF	\$20.00	\$1,040.00	\$180.00	\$9,360.00				
5	INSTALL COLORED CONCRETE PEDESTAL	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00				
6	INSTALL STREET CLOCK FOUNDATION	1	UN	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00				
7	FURNISH & INSTALL 2'X2' CONCRETE VAULT	1	UN	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00				
8	INSTALL BENCH	3	UN	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00				
9	INSTALL PICNIC TABLE	3	UN	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00				
10	INSTALL BIKE RACK	1	UN	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00				
11	LANDSCAPING, COMPLETE	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00				
12	INSTALL TRASH/RECYCLE RECEPTACLES	4	UN	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00				
13	DESIGN & INSTALL IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH CONTROLLER	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00				
14	ELECTRIC SERVICE, COMPLETE	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00				
15	INSTALL PET WASTE STATION	1	UN	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00				
16	TOPSOIL, FERTILIZE & SOD	550	SY	\$20.00	\$11,000.00	\$50.00	\$27,500.00				
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE				\$252,620.00		\$283,960.00		NO BID			